
PICKS
Murray’s

Saturday, April 20, 2024

AND

4 - Montana Slim 
8 - Yru So Sirius
3 - Opulent Dragon

3 - Stolen Treasure
4 - Bneath the Cover 
7 - Ruby Red Custard

4 - Nevada Dragon
1 - Big N Shiny
5 - Despicable Moi 

4 - Icy Blue Scooter 
3 - Samba Beat 
5 - Whiplash Smile 

5 - Up Yer Kilt 
1 - One Major Hottie 
7 - Blue Star Mercury 

2 - Dubai Seelster 
3 - Blue Who 
4 - Kootenay Lager 

3 - Short Sell Hanover 
6 - Miss Mooshine 
1 - Sweet Carolineemma 

4 - Lunch Pail Guy
1 - Iyam a Vertical
3 - Hurricane J 

8 - Bud Neigh Kid
3 - Chaseisonthecase 
9 - Retros Mystery

7 - Redstone Arsenal 
6 - Outlaw Gunsablazin 
5 - Crackle N Burn

RACE 5

RACE 6

RACE 7

RACE 2

RACE 3

 RACE 1

RACE 4

8 - Yru So Sirius
4 - Montana Slim
6 - Ponder No Longer 

7 - Ruby Red Custard
3 - Stolen Treasure 
5 - Hf Aprils Kiss 

4 - Nevada Dragon
2 - One More Rocky
1 - Big N Shiny

1 - Bonus Round 
3 - Samba Beat
4 - Icy Blue Scooter 

5 - Up Yer Kilt 
8 - Shots Fired 
7 - Blue Star Mercury 

4 - Kootenay Lager 
2 - Dubai Seelster 
5 - Lisplaced

3 - Short Sell Hanover 
6 - Miss Mooshine
1 - Sweet Carolineemma 

4 - Lunch Pail Guy
5 - Record High 
1 - Iyam a Vertical

8 - Bud Neigh Kid 
3 - Chaseisonthecase
9 - Retros Mystery
 
7 - Redstone Arsenal 
4 - Redstone Arsenal 
1 - Tiempo Hanover
 

Saturday, April 20 2024

RACE 8

RACE 9

RACE 5

RACE 6

RACE 7

RACE 2

RACE 3

 RACE 1

RACE 4

RACE 8

RACE 9

RACE 10RACE 10


